Pallas Karting Tynagh 2nd August 2020 Overall Results
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Name

Aaron Beattie
Chris O'Callaghan
Paul Lennon

Ben Kellett

Aaron MclLaughlin
Jake Sullivan
Declan Boyle
Michael Boyle
Piaras O'Callaghan
Johno Doogan
David Smith

Brian O'Donnell
Quentin Park
Martin Connolly
Sean Coleman
James Lahart
Rodney Park
Colin O'Donoghue
Mickey McNelis
Darren Geary
Brian Smith

Peter Brennan
Sean Casey
Damien Connolly
Chris Rose

Richie O'Mahoney
Des Lyons
Stephen Smith
Taylor Frizzell
Kevin McCarthy
Hazel O'Callaghan
Pete Dornan

Dara Fay

Tom Holton
Brendan McShane
Damien Boyle
Daryl Brown

Mike Reddy

Chris Moulds
Stephen Gilroy
Eddie Doherty
Viny Howley
Johnny Orr

Shane Mulligan
Shane Norris
Hazel O'Callaghan
Barry Leeson
Sean McConnell
Michael Britton
Darragh O'Donovan
James Fennelly
Eoin Melia
Christopher Gohery
John Hickey
Patrick Spain

Paul Monahan
Mickey Conlon
Brian Martyn
Philip Callanan
Pat Laracy

John McGettrick
Adam McEleavey

Car
Speedcar
Speedcar

Semog
Speedcar
Speedcar

Semog
Speedcar
Speedcar

Semog

Semog
Speedcar
Speedcar

TN5

Speedcar
JB
Speedcar
ST2
Escort
Speedcar
Speedcar
Speedcar
Casmat
Rage
Speedcar
Semog
Escort
Civic
Mini
Corsa

Evo
Speedcar

206

Swift
Evo
Rage
Civic
c2
Toynibaru
Saxo
Civic
Escort
Semog
Civic
206
Civic
Escort

Mini

c2

Escort

Civic
Semog
Civic
Civic
Subaru
Civic
Escort
Escort
Swift
Escort
Manta 400
Adrenaline
Mini Cup

No.
78
608
719
264
19
411
200
220
277
722
5
734
69
547
232
831
119
934
64
999
383
839
233
548
412
16
939
99
400
940
708
25
40
421
246
908
29
122
703
922
88
926
921
916
911
920
190
935
918
907
925
888
316

72
201
923

33
917
928
929

31

Class Stagel Stage2 Stage3
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10
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10
10
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02:23.5 02:35:F 02:388
03:38-:0 02:33.2 02342
02:28.0 02364 02:384
02:27.4 03465 02415
03:226 02:33.4 02:390
02:26.0 02:50-4 03:020
04000 02:37.2 02419
03:223 02:37.5 02381
02:28.1 02434 02466
03:23:8 02:40.4 02421
02:28.0 02410 02482
02:30.6 02:459 02503
02:29.3 03:51%8 02:51.1
02:30.5 02:488 02524
02:33.9 02446 02543
02:23.0 02:39.6 02:43.5

03:07.8 06:228 03162
03:35.8 0#0006 070060
03:21.0 03:06.5 07060
02:34.4 02:50.2 03:.01.5
03:.01.4 03:085 03:094

www.therallysportassociation.com

Stage 4
02:33.7
02:29.3
02:33.7
02:34.9
02:32.6
02:43.8
02:35.9
02:34.1
02:38.4
02:36.4
02:37.9
02:39.1
02:47.6
02:42.3
02:38.5
02:44.7
02:39.3
02:53.3
02:50.6
02:49.1
02:47.8
02:42.7
02:46.2
02:40.6
02:43.8
02:42.2
02:43.9
02:45.3
02:41.1
02:44.7
02:43.3
02:47.5
02:41.7
02:57.5
02:49.4
02:47.4
02:56.1
02:48.8
02:50.4
02:53.6
02:56.7
02:50.0
02:54.9
02:54.5
02:53.9
02:50.0
02:53.2
02:52.7
02:52.4
02:57.9
02:57.1
02:54.5
02:53.7
02:50.2
02:52.6
02:42.3
02:55.6
02:50.7
02:49.8
02:45.8
03:04.3

Stage 5
02:20.3
02:18.9
02:21.9
02:21.1
02:18.9
02:20.9
02:16.9
02:19.6
02:23.6
02:20.4
02:26.4
02:26.4
02:23.2
02:26.9
02:30.1
02:20.3
02:25.8
02:32.3
02:33.8
02:33.4
02:33.8
02:34.0
02:29.7
02:33.7
02:31.6
02:34.9
02:37.0
02:40.2
02:37.1
02:33.7
02:36.6
02:37.7
02:41.2
02:37.4
02:40.4
02:41.3
02:43.1
02:40.1
02:45.9
02:45.7
02:44.7
02:42.8
02:45.5
02:43.5
02:48.7
02:47.5
02:47.7
02:45.7
02:43.5
02:50.7
02:52.0
02:49.3
02:48.7
02:51.8
02:48.9
02:49.8
02:34.1
02:49.8
02:44.2
02:42.1
03:30.8
02:53.3

Stage 6
02:18.3
02:18.4
02:17.4
02:20.2
02:19.2
02:18.1
02:18.5
02:19.5
02:19.2
02:19.5
02:25.2
02:27.0
02:23.2
02:24.6
02:28.0

02:26.8
02:32.0
02:30.5
02:31.0
02:31.6
02:31.1

02:29.3

02:34.5
02:35.9
02:36.8
02:36.0
02:32.6
02:35.2
02:37.7
02:38.7

02:39.0
02:40.9
02:43.5
02:38.3
02:45.1
02:44.2
02:40.3
02:42.3
02:44.7
02:43.3
02:42.8
02:43.3
02:46.7
02:44.0
02:40.1
02:45.7
02:47.9
02:47.6
02:48.2
02:49.1
02:49.6
02:54.0
02:33.3
02:48.9
02:44.4
02:42.6

02:53.6

Stage 7
02:18.8
02:17.4
02:17.3
02:18.7
02:18.6
02:18.3
02:18.6
02:17.3
02:19.0
02:19.5
02:23.8
02:25.9
02:26.5
02:24.1
02:27.8
02:26.1
02:32.0
02:30.3
02:29.4
02:30.5
02:28.2
02:31.0
02:29.3
02:26.3
02:36.2
02:36.0
02:37.1
02:34.4
02:30.9
02:37.1
02:36.6
02:45.8
02:40.0
02:41.2
02:43.4
02:38.0
02:40.8
02:43.6
02:49.5
02:35.4
02:44.2
02:42.5
02:43.3
02:40.1
02:50.1
02:42.4
02:39.9
02:44.6
02:35.6
02:46.1
02:48.7
02:51.1
02:49.3
02:50.7
02:33.7
02:47.5
02:42.4
02:52.8

Total
11:54.6
11:57.2
11:58.3
12:02.3
12:02.7
12:07.1
12:07.1
12:08.0
12:08.3
12:16.2
12:21.3
12:29.0
12:33.3
12:33.7
12:42.1
12:44.9
12:52.2
12:57.6
13:02.6
13:03.4
13:04.1
13:06.6
13:11.3
13:13.0
13:13.5
13:14.5
13:15.8
13:19.3
13:19.5
13:21.0
13:24.4
13:29.0
13:32.6
13:39.9
13:43.4
13:44.5
13:46.1
13:52.4
13:54.3
13:55.2
13:59.4
14:01.6
14:03.2
14:04.7
14:04.8
14:06.0
14:07.0
14:10.2
14:12.8
14:15.5
14:17.5
14:18.3
14:18.8
14:21.8
14:22.3
14:24.0
14:27.8
14:29.6
14:37.5
14:42.0
14:42.7
14:45.4



63  Rory McEleavey
64  Matthew Boyle
65 Jack McCauley
66  Kevin Lennon
67  Keith McFadden
68  Peter Wall

69 Aisling Boyle

70  Niall Flanagan
71  Fergal Graham
72 Kevin Lyons

73  Eoghan Campbell
74  Gerry Broderick
75  Craig Rahill

76  David Maes

77  Caolan Reid

78  Evan Maher

79  Jason Rahill

80 Jack Brennan
81  Angus Cahill

82 UnaParr

83 Letisha Conn
84  Gavin Bird

85  Cian Clancy

86  Sean Rooney
87  David Travers
88  Alan McGough
89  Patrick Croke

90 Vanessa McFadden

91 Eamonn Keane
92  Odhran Fahy
93  John Rooney
94  Colette Rooney
95 Eoin Gannon
96  Shay Rooney
97 Bobby Conn
98  Jack Creaven
99  Andrew Wells
100 Nigel Duane
101 Caine Kiely
102 lan Laracy

103 Cathal Nolan
104 Richard Berns
105 Joe Cahill

Unclassified

Mini Cup
Micra
Swift

Mini Cup

Clio
Nova
Civic

205
Civic
Civic
Civic

Fiesta
Corsa

Mini Cup
Corsa

Impreza
Corsa

Citigio J1000
Nova
Mini Cup
C1

Mini Cup
Civic

Mini Cup
Micra
Mini

Cc2

Twingo
Civic

Mini Cup
Civic
Civic
Mini

Mini Cup

C1
Rover Metro
Corsa

Citroen

Semog
Manta 400
Civic
Cc2
Mini

310
240
903
211
919
158
909
905
42
11
193
226
340
933
597
234
341

223
889
305
165
157
931
167
902
912
900
68
47
555
17
133
932
30
155

906
704
927
904

592
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03:0+8 03:03.1 0+000
03:36-5 03:07.9 03:109
03:16-4 0330+ 03:07.9
03:432 03:03.7 03:10.9
03:09-8 03:05.2 03:253
03:2:0 03:08.8 03:115
03:348 03:059 03:18.1
04:39-0 03:10:5 03:08.8
03:241 03:11.6 03:20+4
03:16.7 034740 03:11.9
03:16.5 02:59.4 03:05.9
04:43-6 03:14.5 03176
03:16-6 03:08.4 03149
04:44-4 03:12.6 0314+
03:3%+ 03:11.3 03:17.7
03:370 03:12.0 03:11.2
03274+ 03:145 03:20.9
03:234 03:20.5 03:21.1
03:26-:0 03:16.8 03:203
03:433 03:21.7 0332+
03:11.3 03:19.6 03:24.7
03:28-:8 04465 03:21.9
04:06-:3 0000 03:44.0
03:419 04:032 03:40.2
05:16-9 03:383 03:34.4
04000 03:25.6 03:30.9
03:452 03:36.4 03371
03:54:5 03:41.6 03:496
03:29.4 04000 04:23.7
03:41.7 03:41.7 03:45.0
03:07.8 02:50.7 02:54.9
03:22.9 02:57.8 03:04.0
03:19.7 03:025 03:09.0
04:179 04:12.6 03:37.9
03:40.9 03:27.6 03:23.5
07:00.0 04:52.3 03:40.7
03:25.1 03:04.6 03:30.0
07:00.0 03:21.9 03:44.6
02:51.7 03:02.0 07:00.0
03:23.9 03:01.3 07:00.0
03:11.4 07:00.0 07:00.0
07:00.0 03:21.7 07:00.0
07:00.0 07:00.0 07:00.0
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03:00.5
02:59.0
02:58.9
02:55.8
03:02.8
03:02.0
02:58.4
03:05.4
03:02.8
03:03.6
02:57.9
03:06.9
03:08.2
03:10.9

03:05.6
03:13.3
03:11.4
03:12.6
03:18.8

03:16.7
03:18.6
03:23.4
03:21.7
03:28.3
03:33.4
03:30.6

02:43.1
02:48.4
02:54.8
04:15.5
03:16.1
03:19.8
07:00.0
03:13.1
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

02:56.3
02:54.0
02:56.7
02:52.9
02:57.5
02:56.9
02:53.4
03:00.1
02:59.9

03:02.7
03:02.9
03:03.1
03:03.2
03:03.7
02:58.9
03:04.9
03:04.5
03:12.1
03:11.6
03:05.9
03:18.4
03:12.2
03:17.3
03:23.1
03:24.6
03:22.2
03:27.2
02:57.4
03:24.8
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
03:30.8
07:00.0
02:54.3
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

02:53.8
02:56.6
02:57.8

02:58.5
02:58.4

03:01.0
03:00.2
02:51.1

03:02.8
03:04.3
03:01.5
03:00.4
03:07.8
03:05.6
03:03.9
03:11.5
03:09.5
03:12.3
03:09.6
03:08.9
03:12.7
03:16.4
03:21.1
03:18.8
03:28.4
04:08.4
03:17.6
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

02:53.3
02:56.8
02:53.4
02:51.4
02:56.0
02:57.2
02:50.4
02:57.8
02:58.6
02:51.3

02:59.5
03:04.3
03:01.8
02:59.9

03:14.3
03:07.8

03:07.8
02:59.9
03:10.8
03:15.2

03:29.8
03:24.8
02:50.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0
07:00.0

14:47.0
14:54.3
14:54.7
14:54.7
15:00.0
15:03.3
15:06.2
15:13.1
15:13.1
15:14.6
15:22.4
15:26.6
15:28.3
15:30.0
15:33.0
15:35.5
15:59.2
16:01.4
16:07.3
16:09.4
16:13.8
16:14.4
16:23.6
16:44.4
16:50.8
17:10.5
17:20.6
17:32.6
17:48.9
17:50.8
18:36.5
19:13.1
19:26.0
19:54.7
20:48.1
21:47.1
23:59.7
24:19.6
26:53.7
27:25.2
31:11.4
31:21.7
35:00.0



